SAWT-1280                4U Rack Mount 8' TFT LCD workstation
4U Rack Mount 8' TFT LCD workstation
Features
 Compact 4U high Rack Mount workstation
 Front 8” TFT LCD display
 Shock-resistant Driver Bay to hold 3x 5.25” CD-ROM and 1x 3.5” FDD(External), and 1x 3.5” HDD(Internal)
 Flexible mechanical design supports STD PS2 or Redundant power supply
 Two USB Accessible from the front door

 300W ATX
 300W Redundant
Ordering Information
SAWT-1280BP  4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 8" TFT LCD, for backpanle rear panel
SAWT-1280TBP  4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 8" TFT LCD, w/Touch screen, for backpanle rear panel
SAWT-1280MB  4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 8" TFT LCD, for motherboard rear panel
SAWT-1280TMB  4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 8" TFT LCD, w/Touch screen, for motherboard rear panel